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AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA
NSCBI AIRPORT KOLKATA

TRADE TEST FOR THE RECRUITMENT OF JUNIOR  ATTENDANT (OFFICE)

TEST DATE : 04th, 05th  and 06th  February 2011

TEST VENUE : PARUL NIBAS, AD-52, (NR- WATER TANK NO. 4, OPP- DEW DROP SCHOOL) SALT LAKE CITY, SECTOR - I, KOLKATA - 700 064
 
           With reference to the advertisement published in the Employment News dated 21-27 March, 2009, Trade Test for selection to the post Jr. Attendant (Office) 
in the pay scale of Rs. 4400-75-5300-90-6820/- (under revision) will be held on 04th, 05th  and 06th  February 2011.  The venue of the trade test would be 
Nibas, AD-52, Salt Lake City, Sector-1 (Near Water Tank No. 4, Opposite- Dew Public School, Kolkata-700 064.

            The List of eligible candidates provisionally called for appearing in the trade test along with date and time of the trade test is as appended below.  The call 
letters to candidates have been sent by Post.

S.No. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOB NAME OF FATHER CAT ROLL NO. TEST TIME TEST DATE
1 A. RAJASHEKAR 03/07/89 A. RAJANNA OBC 2110331 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
2 AANANDI KUMAR 05/12/79 RAMESHWAR PRASAD OBC/PH 2110757 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
3 ABDUL MANNAN 31/12/83 MD. ALAM OBC 2110030 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
4 ABHIJIT DUTTA 14/09/83 NEMAI DUTTA OBC 2110127 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
5 ABHILASH. V.R. 24/12/85 RAJU. V.K. OBC 2110580 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
6 ABHIRAM SAHA 10/12/87 MADAN SAHA OBC 2110449 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
7 ABHISHEK KARMAKARABHISHEK KARMAKAR 17/07/8417 MANIK KARMAKAR/07/84 MANIK KARMAKAR OBC 2110154OBC 10 00 A M 04/02/20112110154 10.00 A.M.
8 ABHISHEK KUMAR 12/05/87 KAMESHWAR SINGH OBC 2110752 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
9 ABIJIT GHOSH 25/03/83 LATE LAKSHMIMANTA GHOSH OBC 2110256 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
10 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE AKUNZI 09/08/86 ABDUR RAZZAK AKUNZI OBC 2110698 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
11 ADITYA DHARA 30/03/85 JOYDEB DHARA OBC 2110668 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
12 ADWAITA MITRA 14/08/81 BADAL CHANDRA MITRA OBC 2110673 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
13 AIGEN J.P. 23/10/90 JUSTIN JOSE P OBC 2110090 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
14 AJAY HARI JUWATKAR 03/01/81 HARI UMAJI JUWATKAR OBC 2110655 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
15 AJAY KUMAR 10/05/88 RAM MOHAN OBC 2110529 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
16 AJEET KUMAR 23/06/84 SARYU PRASAD RAM OBC 2110365 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
17 AJESHKUMAR.  A 20/05/87 AJAYAN OBC 2110087 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
18 AJIMON A. S. 30/05/85 ASSARI C. A. OBC 2110647 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
19 AJIT KUMAR 02/10/79 CHANDESHWAR MAHTO OBC 2110141 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
20 AJIT SEAL 06/08/81 DULAL CHANDRA SEAL OBC 2110167 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
21 AJITH S.S 16/03/86 B.SASIDHARAN OBC 2110318 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
22 AKHILESH KUMAR 10/04/87 MUNSHILAL SHARMA OBC 2110598 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011



23 AKHILESH. Y 25/05/90 YETHEENDRAN OBC 2110915 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
24 ALEKHA PRASAD DAS 13/02/82 BHASKAR CHANDRA DAS OBC 2110052 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
25 ALI M.V. 02/05/83 KASMI M. V. OBC 2110194 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
26 ALI MOHAMMAD 01/06/84 ASHIK ALI OBC 2110869 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
27 ALOKE KUMAR DEY 21/02/83 MANTU DEY OBC 2110416 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
28 ALOKE MONDAL 30/01/85 ASIM KUMAR MONDAL OBC 2110236 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
29 AMAL KR. SAH 07/01/81 JYOTISH LAL SAH OBC 2110429 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
30 AMAL KUMAR PAL 05/05/87 MADAN MOHAN PAL OBC 2110646 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
31 AMAL MANDAL 01/01/83 NIMAI CHARNDRA MANDAL OBC 2110008 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
32 AMAL PAL 01/03/81 SANATAN PAL OBC 2110642 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
33 AMAN YADAV 10/07/88 SANT LAL OBC 2110425 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
34 AMAR DEEP BHARDWAJ 10/08/86 RAM JATAN BHARDWAJ OBC 2110528 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
35 AMAR SANKAR MAHATA 20/08/83 BANAMALI MAHATA OBC 2110196 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
36 AMARESH SEN 20/05/79 SANAT KUMAR SEN OBC 2110390 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
37 AMIT DEBNATH 08/04/81 DILIP DEBNATH OBC 2110371 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
38 AMIT JASPAL 01/10/80 RAMDIYA JASPAL OBC 2110134 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
39 AMIT KUMAR 02/07/84 LATE RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA OBC 2110760 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
40 AMIT KUMAR DEY 29/10/86 SUKUMAR DEY OBC 2110840 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
41 AMIT KUMAR DUTTA 19/09/88 BIPAD BHANJAN DUTTA OBC 2110175 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
42 AMIT KUMAR MOMDAL 10/01/81 GOPAL CH. MONDAL OBC 2110509 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
43 AMIT KUMAR PAUL 19/12/85 ANIL KUMAR PAUL OBC 2110786 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
44 AMIT KUMAR PRASAD 15/02/83 DASRATH RAM OBC 2110188 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
45 AMIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 05/07/89 PREM NARAYAN VISHWAKARMA OBC 2110242 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
46 AMIT PAL 04/02/85 BANYESWAR PAL OBC 2110177 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
47 AMITAVA MAJUMDER 15/05/82 KALYAN MAJUMDER OBC 2110357 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
48 AMIYA KARMAKAR 12/01/81 LATE MAHADEB KARMAKAR OBC 2110745 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
49 AMLLAN GHOSH 15/09/85 MAHADEV CH. GHOSH OBC 2110565 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
50 AMOL WAMANRAO UGEWAR 14/12/81 WAMANRAO GANGADHAR UGEWAR OBC 2110526 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
51 AMOL YASHWANTRAO KALASKAR 25/02/84 YASHWANT D. KALASKAR OBC 2110635 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
52 AMRIT LAL 18/07/85 BECHAN YADAV OBC 2110715 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
53 AMRITA RAY 01/05/85 AMAL CHANDRA RAY OBC 2110084 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
54 AMRUTHA SATHEESAN 10/04/90 V. SATHEESAN OBC 2110315 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
55 AMULYA KUMAR 12/11/78 MADAN CHANDRA KUMAR OBC 2110206 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
56 ANANDA DAS 08/09/88 SHYAMAL KUMAR DAS OBC 2110245 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
57 ANANDA KUNDU 26/12/82 ASHIS KUNDU OBC 2110800 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
58 ANEESH P.C. 06/05/88 CHANDRAN P.V. OBC 2110120 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
59 ANEESH. A 10/03/90 AJAYA KUMAR OBC 2110491 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011



60 ANEESH. R.C. 03/03/88 RAJENDRA . C OBC 2110026 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
61 ANEESH. T 16/10/86 C.K. THANKAPPAN OBC 2110780 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
62 ANGHSHU MAN KUNDU 16/04/86 SWAPAN KUNDU OBC 2110731 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
63 ANIBRATA ASH 06/11/86 UTPAL ASH OBC 2110556 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
64 ANIL GANMURTI 30/06/89 LALDEO RAI OBC 2110468 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
65 ANIL KUMAR 12/11/87 PREMAN SAH OBC 2110585 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
66 ANIL KUMAR 15/04/81 RAJNATH PRASAD OBC 2110856 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
67 ANIL KUMAR YADAV 22/01/82 HARE RAM YADAV OBC 2110353 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
68 ANISHA TINKER 09/07/88 RAMESH CHAND TINKER OBC 2110156 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
69 ANITA SHARMA 30/07/80 SUROJ DEV SHARMA OBC 2110367 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
70 ANJALI HARI 10/05/88 HARI. P OBC 2110441 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
71 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 23/10/88 RAM NARESH SINGH OBC 2110899 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
72 ANKUR BERA 05/01/80 ARUP KUMAR BERA OBC 2110395 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
73 ANSAR K.A. 17/05/87 K. S. ABDUL RAHIMAN SAHIB OBC 2110048 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
74 ANSHUMAN BEHERA 23/05/86 ARUPANANDA BEHERA OBC 2110140 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
75 ANUJA KUMAR SAHOO 15/01/89 LATE NATABAR SAHOO OBC/VH 2110377 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
76 ANUP GOLDAR 01/01/85 TARA PADA GOLDAR OBC 2110744 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
77 ANUP KOHAR 05/08/86 TARAK CHAND KOHAR OBC 2110511 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
78 ANUP KUMAR DEY 20/01/84 SUKUMAR DEY OBC 2110746 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
79 ANUP KUMAR KUSWAHA 20/08/90 KAILASH CHANDRA KUSWAHA OBC 2110707 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
80 ANUPAM GHOSH 01/07/84 KRISHNA GHOSH OBC 2110174 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
81 ANUPAM MITRA 26/11/81 SANATAN MITRA OBC 2110544 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
82 APU BAISHYA 03/12/89 BISWANATH BAISHYA OBC 2110209 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
83 APU PODDAR 08/11/80 AMULYA PODDAR OBC 2110618 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
84 APURBA BASAK 02/07/82 PRADIP BASAK OBC 2110622 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
85 APURBA PRAMANIK 10/04/83 LATE PARESH CHANDRA PRAMANIK OBC 2110329 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
86 ARABINDA GHOSH 19/09/79 NARAYAN CHANDRA GHOSH OBC 2110568 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
87 ARABINDA MAHATO 28/07/86 KALI PADA MAHATO OBC 2110852 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
88 ARAVIND. R 11/02/90 V. RAVEENDRAN OBC 2110790 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
89 ARCHANA HARI 15/05/85 P. HARI OBC 2110354 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
90 ARIJIT GHOSH 07/01/84 LAKSHMAN GHOSH OBC/PH 2110688 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
91 ARIJIT PAUL 23/11/86 JATIN PAUL OBC 2110734 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
92 ARINDAM CHANDRA 12/04/86 TARUN KUMAR CHANDRA OBC 2110818 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
93 ARINDAM SARKAR 24/09/85 SUKUMAR SARKAR OBC 2110413 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
94 ARNAB DAS 19/04/82 AMAL KUMAR DAS OBC 2110506 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
95 ARPITA SADHUKHAN 22/03/90 HARIDAS SADHUKHAN OBC 2110437 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
96 ARUN . S 27/08/89 SURDHARSHANAN . N OBC 2110368 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011



97 ARUN KUMAR A 10/01/87 NARAYANAN. P OBC 2110321 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
98 ARUN KUMAR C.K. 17/03/90 SAN KARAN V. OBC 2110071 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
99 ARUN KUMAR PRADHAN 29/01/80 BASANTA PRADHAN OBC 2110593 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011

100 ARUN V.K. 07/08/86 B. VIKRAMAN PILLAI OBC 2110826 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
101 ARUP KUMAR GHOSH 23/01/88 LATE SHYAMA PROSAD GHOSH OBC 2110033 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
102 ARUP KUMAR GHOSH 24/07/82 LATE GOPAL CHANDRA GHOSH OBC 2110360 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
103 ASHIM BASAK 04/04/80 ARJUN BASAK OBC 2110289 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
104 ASHIS DEBNATH 22/04/90 APURBA DEBNATH OBC 2110074 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
105 ASHIS GHOSH 05/05/86 RAM CHANDRA GHOSH OBC 2110270 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
106 ASHIS KUMAR 04/09/90 RAJ KUMAR PRASAD OBC 2110672 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
107 ASHIS KUMAR BARIK 20/12/80 BIPIN BIHARI BARIK OBC 2110570 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
108 ASHIS MODAK 03/11/83 SHIBA PADA MODAK OBC 2110137 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
109 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA 10/02/90 NAND LAL SHARMA OBC 2110142 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
110 ASHISH MANOHAR BHUSATE 23/11/82 MANOHAR MAHADEO BHUSATE OBC 2110340 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
111 ASHISH NARENDRA BISWE 30/06/87 NARENDRA TUKARAM BIDWE OBC 2110375 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
112 ASHOK 18/07/83 LATE RAMKUMAR OBC 2110040 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
113 ASHOK KUMAR 15/01/83 BASUDEO SAH OBC 2110338 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
114 ASHOK KUMAR 01/10/82 SHIBU PANDIT OBC 2110841 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
115 ASHOK KUMAR MOHANTA 01/04/84 RAJANI KANTA MOHANTA OBC 2110173 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
116 ASHOKAN T. V. 04/09/89 VIJAYAN T.K. OBC 2110153 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
117 ASHUTOSH SEN 22/01/85 RADHA BALLAV SEN OBC 2110136 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
118 ASISH KUMAR 04/02/90 RAJVEER SINGH OBC 2110431 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
119 ASIT BISWAS 15/01/80 LATE ARUN BISWAS OBC 2110872 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
120 ASIT KUMAR DEY 06/10/79 LATE GOPAL CHAND DEY OBC 2110588 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
121 AURBA MAHATA 05/11/84 ASHOKE KUMAR MAHATA OBC 2110636 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
122 AVEEK BERA 15/02/80 SUBODH BERA OBC 2110327 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
123 AVIJIT DAS 06/05/87 SHIBNATH DAS OBC 2110501 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
124 AVIJIT PAL 03/10/86 BROJENDRA NATH PAL OBC 2110813 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
125 AVIJITA SEN 30/07/84 SHYAMAL SEN OBC 2110648 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
126 AWADHESH 15/06/90 MAHESH PRASAD OBC 2110456 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
127 AZEEM. E 14/05/87 ELLIYAS KUNJU. M OBC 2110765 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
128 B. KESHAVANAND 14/10/85 B. GAUTHAM BABU OBC 2110414 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
129 B.P. SREEJITH 17/04/87 B. PONNAPPAN OBC 2110828 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
130 BABLU GOPE 10/07/79 KRISHNA GOPE OBC 2110094 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
131 BABULA PRADHAN 05/07/80 BASUDEV PRADHAN OBC 2110902 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
132 BADRILAL SAIN 05/07/87 MAHA VEER OBC 2110252 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
133 BALARAM BERA 20/04/88 JAGADISH BERA OBC 2110210 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011



134 BALRAM 10/08/88 RAM PRASAD OBC 2110333 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
135 BANASREE PAUL 15/12/81 HARIPADA PAUL OBC 2110335 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
136 BANDANA PRASAD 09/06/85 RAGHAB PRASAD OBC 2110105 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
137 BANDHU BINOD BHAKAT 20/10/86 GOURI PRASAD BHAKAT OBC 2110078 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
138 BANNASWAR SAHU 06/11/84 BINOY KR. SAHU OBC 2110739 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
139 BAPAN KUMAR BARIK 13/10/87 PASHUPATI BARIK OBC 2110604 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
140 BAPAN MONDAL 12/04/87 PROVASH MONDAL OBC 2110489 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
141 BAPI GHOSH 23/12/79 DEBENDRANATH GHOSH OBC 2110633 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
142 BAPI MANDAL 16/03/87 LAKSHMAN MANDAL OBC 2110341 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
143 BAPPA DAS 22/12/83 TUSHAR KANTI DAS OBC 2110361 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
144 BARUN DHARA 17/10/81 M. B. DHARA OBC 2110597 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
145 BARUN SHIL 14/03/79 LATE JOGESH CHANDRA SHIL OBC 2110139 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
146 BASUDEB PRAMANIK 03/03/86 CHITTARANJAN PRAMANIK OBC 2110796 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
147 BECHU RAM 10/04/83 LATE BALDEV RAM OBC 2110184 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
148 BHAGABAN BISOYI 07/03/84 LATE BRUNDABAN BISOYI OBC 2110652 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
149 BHAIRAB PRAMANIK 04/04/86 SUDERSHAN PRAMANIK OBC 2110791 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
150 BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT 15/09/80 RAMESHWAR LAL OBC 2110730 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
151 BHASKAR DUTTA 22/10/88 BISWANATH DUTTA OBC 2110406 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
152 BHAURAO WADHAI 29/08/83 BHAURAO NATHUJI WADHAI OBC 2110912 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
153 BHUNESHWAR NAPIT 01/12/87 BHOLA NATH NAPIT OBC 2110317 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
154 BHUPENDER SINGH 30/07/85 SHYAM SUNDER SINGH OBC 2110041 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
155 BIBEKANANDA MALLIK 22/01/80 LATE KESHAB CHANDRA MALLIK OBC 2110447 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
156 BIBHUDATTA SAHOO 02/07/83 DURYODHANA SAHOO OBC 2110102 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
157 BIDYADHAR PRAMANICK 12/03/88 BIJOY PRAMANICK OBC 2110895 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
158 BIJAY PAUL 10/06/83 SANJIB PAUL OBC 2110218 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
159 BIJAYA KUMAR BARIK 19/03/80 NITYANANDA BARIK OBC 2110426 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
160 BIKAS CHANDRA SAHOO 02/03/80 LATE BISHNU PADA SAHOO OBC 2110823 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
161 BIKASH CHANDRA MAHATO 15/05/85 CHITTARANJAN MAHATO OBC 2110592 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
162 BIKASH MAHATA 22/02/86 RADHANATH MAHATA OBC 2110893 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
163 BIMAL KUMAR BERA 20/04/87 KANAI LAL BERA OBC 2110180 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
164 BINDHU A. S. 20/02/86 P. SWAMINATHAN OBC 2110240 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
165 BINOY KRISHNA GHOSH 20/01/86 LATE BHAKTA KUMAR GHOSH OBC 2110690 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
166 BINU M. S. 15/01/88 MURALEEDHARAN ACHARY. M OBC 2110039 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
167 BINU. A.S 28/05/81 ASSARI. A. OBC 2110545 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
168 BIPASHA NATH 11/09/87 BIMAL NATH OBC 2110712 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
169 BIPLAB DAS 06/03/82 INDRAJIT DAS OBC 2110015 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
170 BIPLAB KARMAKAR 08/01/81 PRABHAS CH. KARMAKAR OBC 2110802 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011



171 BIPLOB PAUL 06/07/88 GIRIDHARI PAUL OBC 2110178 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
172 BISHWAJIT SAU 08/06/82 DHARANIDHAR SAU OBC 2110301 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
173 BISWAJIT JANA 26/10/79 PURNA CHANDRA JANA OBC 2110436 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
174 BISWAJIT KARMAKAR 04/02/87 SUDHRI KARMAKAR OBC 2110124 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
175 BISWAJIT KASTHA 19/12/79 SUNIL KASTHA OBC 2110761 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
176 BISWAJIT MAHATA 12/04/83 SUNIL MAHATA OBC 2110719 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
177 BISWAJIT MANDAL 15/10/85 GOPAL MANDAL OBC 2110485 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
178 BISWAJIT MANDAL 18/03/88 SUSANTA MANDAL OBC 2110609 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
179 BISWAJIT PAL 10/02/86 BASUDEB PAL OBC 2110591 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
180 BISWAJIT PAUL 24/07/86 SWAPAN PAUL OBC 2110817 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
181 BISWAJIT SARKAR 15/09/87 ASHOKE SARKAR OBC 2110066 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
182 BISWAJIT SEN 22/09/84 SUKALYAN SEN OBC 2110121 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
183 BISWAJIT SUTRADHAR 08/05/79 DULAL CHANDRA SUTRADHAR OBC 2110113 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
184 BISWANTH BHOWAL 15/11/84 SUDHIR CHANDRA BHOWAL OBC 2110508 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
185 BITHIKA PAUL 05/02/86 NIRANJAN PAUL OBC 2110661 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
186 BOHAT SANDEEP RAJU 25/12/79 RAJU SULTAN BOHAT OBC/VH 2110373 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
187 BRAJESH KUMAR 24/01/84 NARENDRA PRASAD OBC 2110226 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
188 BRAJESH KUMAR THAKUR 16/04/85 KAILASH THAKUR OBC 2110728 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
189 C MANISHA SHANKAR RAO 15/12/87 CHULBULE SHANKAR SAKHARAM OBC 2110812 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
190 C.H. BALA KOTESWARARAO 14/06/80 CH GOPALA KRISHNA OBC 2110350 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
191 CHAMPA DEY 12/01/83 MAHADEV DEY OBC 2110816 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
192 CHANAMBAM SHANTA SINGH 01/02/85 CH. SANAJAOBA SINGH OBC 2110366 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
193 CHANCHAL KUMAR PAL 30/03/84 PARESH NATH PAL OBC 2110107 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
194 CHANCHAL NANDY 30/11/83 SUKUMAR NANDY OBC 2110232 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
195 CHANCHAL PAL 05/11/80 MADHUSUDAN PAL OBC 2110068 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
196 CHANDAN GHOSH 19/09/80 BUDDISWAR GHOSH OBC 2110464 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
197 CHANDAN KUMAR 19/01/87 MITHELESH PRASAD OBC 2110515 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
198 CHANDAN PRAKASH 01/01/79 BHANU PRAKASH SINGH OBC 2110251 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
199 CHANDAN SHEE 25/05/88 SUBAL CHANDRA SHEE OBC 2110034 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
200 CHANDAN SINGH 03/02/88 RADHA KRISHANA SINGH OBC 2110067 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
201 CHANDRA SAKHAR ASH 09/01/79 SUKUMAR ASH OBC 2110626 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
202 CHANDRA SEKHAR PAL 23/03/85 DUBEY SINGH PAL OBC 2110228 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
203 CHANDRIKA PRASAD JAISAWAL 28/03/89 RADHE SHYAM JAISWAL OBC 2110403 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
204 CHATAR SINGH GURJAR 25/06/86 RAMKISHOR GURJAR OBC 2110047 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
205 CHAYANA NAYAK MAITY 14/11/78 LATE KSHITISH NAYAK OBC 2110710 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
206 CHHABI MAHATA 06/10/90 ANANTA KUMAR MAHATA OBC 2110051 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
207 CHIRANJIT DHAMALI 31/07/90 MOHAN CHANDRA DHAMALI OBC 2110679 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011



208 CHIRANJIT PAUL 24/07/87 NANDADULAL PAUL OBC 2110278 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
209 DAMBARUDHAR BAI 13/07/90 HAREKRUSHNA BAI OBC 2110359 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
210 DASARATH MANDAL 01/10/82 JAYANTA KUMAR MANDAL OBC 2110233 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
211 DEBASISH DAS 24/10/79 ABHAY KUMAR DAS OBC 2110499 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
212 DEBASISH KUMBHAKAR 15/05/84 MAHADEB KUMBHAKAR OBC 2110619 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
213 DEBASISH PARAMANIK 07/01/90 KANAI CHANDRA PARAMANIK OBC 2110101 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
214 DEBASISH RAY 14/05/88 DILIP KUMAR RAY OBC 2110269 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
215 DEBASISH ROY 15/08/85 NRIPEN CHANDRA ROY OBC 2110831 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
216 DEBGOPAL BASAK 14/04/83 BASUDEB BASAK OBC 2110199 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
217 DEBJOYTI DEBNATH 06/09/82 NARAYAN CHANERA DEBNATH OBC 2110229 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
218 DEBOLINA KARMAKAR 31/07/86 SADHAN CHANDRA KARMAKAR OBC 2110332 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
219 DEBRAJ PAL 18/12/82 TARAK CH. PAL OBC 2110023 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
220 DEBRAJ PAUL 25/06/86 CHANDRA SEKHAR PAUL OBC 2110908 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
221 DEEPAK KUMAR 10/08/84 SURESH PRASAD OBC 2110651 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
222 DEEPAK KUMAR BIHARI 01/07/89 RATNAKAR BIHARI OBC 2110356 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
223 DEEPAK KUMAR PRASAD 06/11/83 MEWALAL PRASAD OBC 2110886 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
224 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU 04/06/83 SRIHARI SAHU OBC 2110676 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
225 DEVENDER KUMAR GUPTA 14/07/89 BALRAM PRASAD GUPTA OBC 2110025 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
226 DEVENDER SINGH YADAV 30/01/83 AMAR SINGH YADAV OBC 2110281 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
227 DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 12/10/85 RAM BABU SHARMA OBC 2110606 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
228 DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 10/03/83 RAMESHWAR SHARMA OBC 2110644 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
229 DEVENDRA PRASAD 05/06/87 RAGHUBAR PRASAD OBC 2110783 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
230 DEVENDRA VIKRAM VERMA 08/09/89 RAM TEJ VERMA OBC 2110735 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
231 DHARMABIR PRADHAN 10/06/85 PRAFULLA KU. PRADHAN OBC 2110559 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
232 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 10/03/88 JAWAHAR MAHATO OBC 2110410 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
233 DHIMAN MONDAL 02/04/80 LATE NIRMAL MONDAL OBC 2110352 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
234 DHIRAJ KUMAR GUPTA 31/12/84 SARYUG GUPTA OBC 2110599 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
235 DILIP KUMAR RANA 06/06/86 SAKTI PADA RANA OBC 2110262 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
236 DINANATH PATRA 12/03/85 TAPAN KUMAR PATRA OBC 2110439 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
237 DINESH 15/01/82 RAJ SINGH OBC 2110729 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
238 DINESH KUAMR 04/01/83 PHOOL SINGH OBC 2110634 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
239 DINESH KUMAR 03/10/85 RAM PRABHAV OBC 2110158 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
240 DINESH KUMAR 20/05/87 CHANDER PAL SINGH OBC 2110440 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
241 DINESH. 30/10/83 CHANDER PRAKASH SAHU OBC 2110307 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
242 DIPANKAR GHOSH 10/04/87 SASHANKA GHOSH OBC 2110013 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
243 DURANTA DEY 25/03/90 UTTAM KUMAR DEY OBC 2110519 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
244 DURGA CHARAN MONDAL 08/05/83 MADHU SUDAN MONDAL OBC 2110649 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011



245 DURYODHAN MAHARNA 04/09/79 RAMCHANDRA MAHARNA OBC 2110878 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
246 DUSHYANT VERMA 10/10/88 INDER SINGH VERMA OBC 2110147 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
247 ERSAD HOSSAIN 04/09/86 SK. ABDUL MALEK OBC 2110385 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
248 FIROZ AHMAD 20/08/79 AHSAN AHMAD OBC 2110467 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
249 G. PACKIYALAKSHMI 30/05/88 R. GANESAN OBC 2110788 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
250 G. SARAVANA KUMAR 20/06/82 A. GURUSAMY OBC 2110237 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
251 GANESH ADHIKARY 02/02/83 BASUDEB ADHIKARY OBC 2110035 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
252 GANESH CHANDRA MANNA 15/08/80 SUDHIR KUMAR MANNA OBC 2110161 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
253 GANESH CHANDRA MONDAL 25/09/87 NIMAI CH. MONDAL OBC 2110418 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
254 GANESH RAM KUSHWAH 02/07/81 MOHAN LAL OBC 2110701 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
255 GAUTAM KUMAR VERMA 01/06/83 PREMLAL VERMA OBC 2110560 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
256 GAUTAM PAL 27/02/84 LATE MOHAN KR. PAL OBC 2110787 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
257 GINNESH VIJAYAN 31/05/89 VIJAYAN M. K. OBC 2110109 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
258 GOBINDA MALAKAR 03/12/82 BALAI MALAKAR OBC 2110342 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
259 GOPAL SARKAR 14/04/81 SUSHIL CHANDRA SARKAR OBC 2110596 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
260 GOPI CHAND GUPTA 05/07/90 SRIPRAKASH GUPTA OBC 2110207 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
261 GORA CHAND RANA 10/06/85 ANANTA KUMAR RANA OBC 2110535 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
262 GORAGA PRAVIN KUMAR 10/08/82 LATE GORAGA GAVARAYYA OBC 2110822 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
263 GOUR CHANDRA GHOSH 01/02/82 ANIL CHANDRA GHOSH OBC 2110697 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
264 GOUTAM DEY 05/08/82 JATINDRA CHANDRA DEY OBC 2110455 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
265 GOUTAM DEY 30/12/78 PROVAT DEY OBC 2110471 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
266 GOUTAM DHAR 23/04/81 GOPAL CHANDRA DHAR OBC 2110012 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
267 GOUTAM GOPE 14/02/86 KATIK CHANDRA GOPE OBC 2110217 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
268 GYAN DEO SHARMA 20/12/88 VISHNU DEO SHARMA OBC 2110031 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
269 HAJJUL AKBAR AP 16/04/85 MOHAMMED AP OBC 2110238 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
270 HARI PADA DAS 05/03/81 MOHANTA DAS OBC 2110484 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
271 HARISH CHANDRA RAIKWAR 01/12/79 LATE HEERA LAL OBC 2110014 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
272 HEM CHANDER 17/07/85 SURAJ BHAN OBC 2110854 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
273 HEMA GHOSH 04/09/83 NEEL KUMAR GHOSH OBC 2110162 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
274 HEMANT KUMAR 20/10/82 SURESH PRASAD SINGH OBC 2110541 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
275 HEMANT KUMAR 05/08/88 MEWA LAL PRAJAPATI OBC 2110563 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
276 HEMSAGAR YADAV 13/07/80 MADHU PRASAD YADAV OBC 2110054 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
277 HET RAM GURJAR 01/05/89 DATA RAM GURJAR OBC 2110397 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
278 HRISHAVA DEBNATH 02/03/89 GOPAL DEBNATH OBC 2110558 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
279 HUKUM CHANDRA 05/08/87 MEWA LAL PRAJAPATI OBC 2110525 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
280 INDRAJIT GHOSH 30/12/78 KHAGENDRA NATH GHOSH OBC 2110208 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
281 IQBAL 12/04/88 NAWAZ KHAN OBC 2110343 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011



282 ISHWAR DAYAL 05/01/89 RAM RAJ YADAV OBC 2110358 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
283 J. SARAVANAN 18/11/82 S. JEYA RAJ PANDIAN OBC 2110203 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
284 J. THOMAS ELANCE PRASADH 02/06/86 T. JESU OBC 2110106 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
285 JAGAT JOYOTI GHOSH 15/06/80 KABINDRA NATH GHOSH OBC 2110855 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
286 JAGATHRATCHAGAN. S 29/09/82 SEKAR G. OBC 2110507 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
287 JAGDISH 08/05/89 SUKH RAM OBC 2110185 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
288 JAGDISH SINGH 11/07/81 AJAY SINGH OBC 2110917 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
289 JAISON JOSEPH K. 14/05/84 JOSEPH K.O. OBC 2110614 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
290 JASEEM Y 03/05/87 YOOSAF. M OBC 2110322 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
291 JASWINDER SINGH 08/04/81 RAM RATAN SINGH OBC 2110144 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
292 JAY KISHOR PANDIT 05/01/82 LATE MAHENDRA PANDIT OBC 2110055 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
293 JAYA SARMA 19/10/88 SUKUMAR SARMA OBC 2110500 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
294 JAYANTA BHONR 08/11/84 SUSHIL BHONR OBC 2110527 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
295 JAYANTA GHOSH 07/11/83 KENARAM GHOSH OBC 2110889 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
296 JAYESH. I 14/04/86 TANARDHANAN OBC 2110918 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
297 JAYESH. M 15/05/85 MANIYAN. M.R. OBC 2110741 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
298 JAYESH. S.K. 15/05/86 SELVANOSE. T OBC 2110380 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
299 JAYPRAKASH NARAYAN SHAW 09/01/79 DEO NATH SHAW OBC 2110122 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
300 JENSEER. P. H 19/10/90 HAMEED. P.M. OBC 2110532 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
301 JHANTU KRISHNA PAUL 10/03/79 BANI KANTA PAUL OBC 2110562 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
302 JIJO. V. ANTONY 03/10/90 ANTONY. D OBC 2110737 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
303 JINESH VELLERY 25/05/84 V. NARAYANAN OBC 2110782 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
304 JITENDER KUMAR 08/06/85 JAGBIR OBC 2110444 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
305 JITENDRA KUMAR SAHU 25/05/81 BANWAL RAM SAHU OBC 2110119 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
306 JITHIN SASIDHARAN. C 25/05/87 SASIDHARAN. C.S OBC 2110814 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
307 JOGANNATH GHOSH 02/01/79 KANTARAM GHOSH OBC 2110778 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
308 JOGESH PAL 09/02/86 HARI PADA PAL OBC 2110222 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
309 JOSE.R 21/04/82 RASSALAN. J OBC 2110387 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
310 JOSEPH MARSHAL. C.M. 30/05/79 C.J. MARTIN OBC 2110870 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
311 K. BIJU 28/05/84 KAMALAN OBC 2110181 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
312 K. JAWAHAR JOHN 07/05/86 M. KULANDAIVEL OBC 2110183 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
313 K. YUVARAJ 17/05/84 R. KARUNANIDHI OBC 2110767 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
314 KALICHARAN KARMAKAR 25/07/80 DULAL KARMAKAR OBC 2110299 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
315 KALPANA KARMAKAR 08/02/85 JURAN KARMAKAR OBC 2110417 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
316 KALYAN CHARAN 07/01/85 RABINDRA CHARAN OBC 2110705 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
317 KAMAL KANTI GHOSH 07/03/81 SAILENDRA NATH GHOSH OBC 2110713 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
318 KAMAL NATH 09/05/88 HARISH CHANDRA RAY OBC 2110465 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011



319 KANU DEBNATH 05/11/82 GOURANGA CHANDRA DEBNATH OBC 2110062 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
320 KAPIL DEV 20/09/89 BHAGAT SINGH OBC 2110700 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
321 KARTHIKEYAN S.M. 10/11/88 A.S. MANIVANNAN OBC 2110091 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
322 KARTICK CHANDRA DAS 28/06/81 TAPAN KUMAR DAS OBC 2110186 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
323 KARTICK CHANDRA SANTRA 30/04/86 BEDHURAM SANTRA OBC 2110244 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
324 KARTIK CHANDRA MAHATO 10/06/80 NANDALAL MAHATO OBC 2110212 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
325 KASHI NATH GUIN 07/01/80 RANJIT KUMAR GUIN OBC 2110665 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
326 KASIM ALI 01/06/89 SAHINU OBC 2110285 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
327 KAUSHAL KISHOR 05/06/88 OM PRAKSAH SAHU OBC 2110584 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
328 KAUSHIK DUTTA 04/08/90 BHOLA DUTTA OBC 2110346 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
329 KAUSTAV SIL 05/05/79 BHABA RANAJAN SIL OBC 2110433 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
330 KESHABA CHANDRA DAKUA 07/03/81 DASARATHI DAKUA OBC 2110104 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
331 KETAN PRASAD 31/10/85 SHIV KUMAR PRASAD OBC 2110879 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
332 KHOKAN GHOSH 13/10/79 PRAMATHA NATH GHOSH OBC 2110481 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
333 KIRAN KUMAR. E. 29/05/87 ESHWARAPPA OBC 2110197 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
334 KIRAN M. 25/05/89 R. MADHUSOODANAN OBC 2110624 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
335 KISHORE. M 30/04/90 M. MOHANDAS OBC 2110497 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
336 KOMAL SONI 09/03/87 SANTOSH KUMAR SONI OBC 2110065 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
337 KOUSHAL KISHORE 16/08/83 SURESH PANDIT OBC 2110399 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
338 KOUSHAL SAINI 09/07/87 R.C. MALI OBC 2110764 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
339 KOUSHIK CHANDRA 19/01/81 KSHUDIRAM CHANDRA OBC 2110578 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
340 KOUSIK PAL 04/06/87 TARUN KANTI PAL OBC 2110703 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
341 KOUSIK SAU 02/01/86 PRABHAS CHANDRA SAU OBC 2110409 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
342 KOUSTAV DAS 23/03/84 NANDA DULAL DAS OBC 2110005 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
343 KRAMVIR 04/04/84 LATE SHISHRAM OBC 2110720 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
344 KRISHNA DAS.R 21/05/89 RAMANARAYANAN. K OBC 2110093 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
345 KRISHNA GORAI 27/12/87 KUTUR GORAI OBC 2110479 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
346 KRISHNA KUMAR 06/05/89 MUNSHI LAL OBC 2110070 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
347 KRISHNA KUMAR SAINI 07/07/84 LATE HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI OBC 2110557 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
348 KRISHNENDU MANDAL 19/12/83 SAMIR KUMAR MANDAL OBC 2110424 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
349 KULDEEP VERMA 05/10/87 BHORE LAL VERMA OBC 2110514 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
350 KUNAL KISHORE 16/12/84 MUNESHWAR PRASAD OBC 2110658 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
351 KUNDAN KUMAR 10/03/89 LAKHAN RAM OBC 2110255 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
352 LAL BABU SAH 02/04/84 LATE RAM SWARUP SAH OBC 2110696 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
353 LALIT KUMAR 31/03/90 MAHESH CHANDER OBC 2110457 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
354 LATHESH KUMAR P.L. 09/05/82 LEKSHMANAN OBC 2110721 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
355 LINGARAJ SAHU 15/01/84 DEBARAJ SAHU OBC 2110756 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011



356 M. PRABHAHARAN 10/09/86 S. MURUGESAN OBC 2110004 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
357 M. RAJESH VANAN 14/07/81 MATHI VANAN.S OBC 2110434 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
358 MADHU S. RAO TALABATTULA 23/09/81 VENKATA APPALAACHARI OBC 2110684 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
359 MADHUB MONDAL 03/02/86 NABA KUMAR MONDAL OBC 2110628 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
360 MADHUSUDAN PAL 09/01/81 HAREKRISHNA PAL OBC 2110458 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
361 MADHUSUDAN RANA 21/11/85 PITAMBAS RANA OBC 2110198 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
362 MAESH KUMAR 25/11/87 SUNDER LAL OBC 2110882 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
363 MAHAVAR HIMANSHU 14/03/84 MAHAVAR DALPAT BHAI OBC 2110792 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
364 MAHAVAR PARIMAL 16/08/82 MAHAVAR DALPAT BHAI OBC 2110009 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
365 MAHAVIR SINGH 08/07/80 SHIV CHARAN OBC 2110657 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
366 MAHENDER SINGH 08/07/84 AMAR CHAND OBC 2110461 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
367 MAHIDUL ISLAM 30/05/83 JANABALI MIAH OBC 2110291 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
368 MAJOJ KUMAR 01/11/87 SURENDER SINGH OBC 2110257 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
369 MALAY KUMAR GHOSH 07/08/86 RABINDRANATH GHOSH OBC 2110006 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
370 MALAY KUMAR MONDAL 09/04/87 ABHAY PADA MONDAL OBC 2110077 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
371 MALAY PAL 06/01/82 NIRANJAN PAL OBC 2110804 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
372 MALOY KR. DAKAL 07/05/86 GOPAL CH. DAKAL OBC 2110496 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
373 MANAS PAL 13/05/87 JOYDEB PAL OBC 2110081 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
374 MANDEEP 14/09/90 ATTET SINGH OBC 2110254 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
375 MANIMARAN. V 10/03/87 M. VINAYAGAM OBC 2110576 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
376 MANISH KUMAR 20/02/90 SURENDRA KUMAR OBC 2110866 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
377 MANISH KUMAR GUPTA 12/12/86 LAL PRASAD GUPTA OBC 2110200 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
378 MANJEET KAUR 18/12/87 GURBANT SINGH OBC 2110860 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
379 MANJU P. M. 20/09/86 MANIKUMAR.  P. OBC 2110149 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
380 MANNO LAL YADAV 23/03/79 KEDAR YADAV OBC 2110781 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
381 MANOJ KAMAL 11/12/89 M.K. KAMALOL BHAYAN OBC 2110910 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
382 MANOJ KUMAR 30/06/82 BINDESHWAR YADAV OBC 2110143 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
383 MANOJ KUMAR 05/08/88 INDER SINGH OBC 2110522 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
384 MANOJ KUMAR 18/10/89 RATTAN SINGH OBC 2110589 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
385 MANOJ KUMAR 14/03/89 RAM POLHAWAN OBC 2110656 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
386 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 24/01/82 BHIM PRASAD SAH OBC 2110117 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
387 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 06/03/86 RAMESHWAR SINGH OBC 2110680 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
388 MANOJ KUMAR V. 03/04/88 VELAYUDHAN. S OBC 2110277 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
389 MANOJIT MODAK 01/10/81 GOPAL CHANDRA MODAK OBC 2110582 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
390 MANOJIT PAL 21/03/86 GOPAL PAL OBC 2110608 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
391 MANOJIT PAUL 12/05/84 MADAN PAUL OBC 2110617 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
392 MANOKANIKA YADAV 24/06/88 SAHAJ RAM YADAV OBC 2110155 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011



393 MANORANJAN MAHATA 09/05/84 PARITOSH MAHATA OBC 2110151 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
394 MANTU KUMAR PAL 11/04/84 SHYAMA PADA PAL OBC 2110216 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
395 MANTU KUNDU 06/03/86 HARADHAN KUNDU OBC 2110405 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
396 MAYANK PRATAP 04/07/87 CHANDRIKA PRASAD OBC 2110179 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
397 MD. ABID HUSSAIN ANSARI 20/04/84 MD. AZIM UDDIN OBC 2110323 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
398 MD. GULAB 01/01/86 MD. SALIM OBC 2110887 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
399 MD. HAMEED SHAREEF. K.P 01/06/81 SAIDALAVI KOYA THANGAL OBC 2110903 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
400 MD. ISTIYAK HOSSAIN 01/05/84 MD. MOZAFFAR  HOSSAIN OBC 2110907 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
401 MD. JAVED ALAM 12/07/79 MD. TAJJAMUL HASSAN OBC 2110815 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
402 MD. MINHAZ ZUBAIR 10/04/87 MD. ISLAM OBC 2110670 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
403 MD. MIRJANUR RAHAMAN 20/04/86 MD. ROSTAM ALI OBC 2110821 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
404 MD. NEYAL AHMAD 15/02/82 MD. SHAMSUL HODA OBC 2110874 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
405 MD. RAHEES 15/06/81 SHAKH ZAHEER OBC 2110427 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
406 MD. SHARIQ SIDDIQUE 08/10/89 MOHD. TARIQ SIDDIQUE OBC 2110702 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
407 MD. TARIQUE AZIZ MOMIN 10/02/87 MD. MOHIUDDIN MOMIN OBC 2110453 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
408 MILAN DEBNATH 02/08/87 DILIP DEBNATH OBC 2110605 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
409 MILAN KARMAKAR 15/01/86 RABINDRA NATH KARMAKAR OBC 2110794 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
410 MINATI PRASAD 10/09/86 RAJENDRA PRASAD OBC 2110028 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
411 MINTU BISWAS 15/11/83 TINKARI BISWAS OBC 2110755 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
412 MITHUN CHOWDHURY 11/10/83 INDRAJIT CHOWDHURY OBC 2110842 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
413 MITHUN GHOSH 25/11/85 BAIDYANATH GHOSH OBC 2110421 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
414 MITHUN HALDER 11/04/89 TARAPADA HALDER OBC 2110873 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
415 MITHUN MONDAL 09/01/80 JOYDEV MONDAL OBC 2110858 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
416 MOHAMMAD ISTIAQ 24/10/86 AKHTAR HUSSAIN OBC 2110839 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
417 MOHAMMED 29/06/79 ALI BAPPU K. K. OBC 2110312 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
418 MOHENDRA CHETRY 06/02/88 BISHNU CHETRY OBC 2110667 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
419 MOHIT NAGAR 21/02/89 AJAH SINGH NAGAR OBC 2110310 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
420 MONOJ AICH 29/08/88 SUBRATA AICH OBC 2110204 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
421 MONOJIT BAGUI 26/07/88 MIHILAL BAGUI OBC 2110827 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
422 MONORANJAN GHOSH 15/03/87 BRINDABAN GHOSH OBC 2110402 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
423 MOUSUMI DHAN 22/03/87 MRITYUNJAY KHAN OBC 2110573 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
424 MRIGANKA PAUL 21/04/88 MANIMOHAN PAUL OBC 2110891 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
425 MRITA GHOSH 26/10/83 SAMIR KUMAR GHOSH OBC 2110003 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
426 MRITYUNJOY SARKAR 25/05/89 BADAL SARKAR OBC 2110736 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
427 MS. SANTI BEHERA 01/06/88 NIRA BEHERA OBC 2110249 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
428 MUBARAK. P. M. 28/03/86 MUHAMMED ALI. P.K. OBC 2110224 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
429 MUHAMMED ASLAM. K 12/07/87 SHEI SEETHI. K. OBC 2110694 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011



430 MUKESH KUMAR 25/10/82 LATE DINESH KUMAR SINHA OBC 2110219 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
431 MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA 03/12/79 GOPAL PRASAD SAH OBC 2110345 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
432 MUKTARAM BEJ 25/03/84 SISIR BEJ OBC 2110221 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
433 MUKUL KARMAKAR 07/06/83 PROFULLA KARMAKAR OBC 2110348 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
434 MUKUND KUMAR SINGH 18/07/80 NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH OBC 2110762 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
435 MURARI GHOSH 16/07/83 ASHOK KUMAR GHOSH OBC 2110758 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
436 MURARI MOHAN MODAK 05/08/80 TRINATH MODAK OBC 2110681 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
437 MURLI MANOHAR SAHU 12/03/79 RANGNATH SAHU OBC 2110630 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
438 NABA KISHORE DAS 19/05/86 AMBUJA KUMAR DAS OBC/PH 2110716 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
439 NABA KUMAR PRAMANIK 26/04/84 SAKTI PADA PRAMANIK OBC 2110502 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
440 NABIK KARMAKAR 05/12/81 JITEN KARMAKAR OBC 2110811 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
441 NAMITA SAHOO 25/03/84 BANSHIDHARA SAHOO OBC 2110211 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
442 NANI GOPAL PRAMANIK 02/02/89 PARESH NATH PRAMANIK OBC 2110097 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
443 NARAYAN LAHA 10/03/84 ADINATH LAHA OBC 2110079 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
444 NARENDER KUMAR 23/07/86 CHANDER BHAN OBC 2110709 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
445 NARENDRA 10/04/86 JASWANT SINGH OBC 2110836 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
446 NARESH 10/09/89 KAILASH OBC 2110459 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
447 NARESH KUMAR 27/12/84 PREM RAJ OBC 2110021 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
448 NARESH KUMAR 15/04/88 RATI RAM OBC 2110629 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
449 NARESH KUMAR 20/03/87 PRATAP SINGH OBC 2110909 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
450 NARESH PAL 20/09/89 JAI PRAKASH OBC 2110415 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
451 NAURANG SINGH 28/08/90 SHIVPAL SINGH OBC 2110512 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
452 NAVAS. PJ 20/05/80 JABBAR OBC 2110905 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
453 NAVEEN KUMAR 12/12/87 OMPRAKASH OBC 2110662 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
454 NEETA VERMA 10/05/80 RAM KUMAR VERMA OBC 2110392 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
455 NEMAI SUTRADHAR 06/02/80 MATILAL SUTRADHAR OBC 2110621 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
456 NETAI CHARAN LOW 21/09/85 SUDARSHAN LOW OBC 2110163 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
457 NIKHIL CHANDRA MANDAL 09/02/80 HARADHAN MANDAL OBC 2110806 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
458 NILANJAN GHOSH 07/01/82 SANKAR KUMAR GHOSH OBC 2110100 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
459 NILAY KUMAR PAL 04/03/83 DILIP KUMAR PAL OBC 2110191 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
460 NIRANJAN KUMAR VERMA 15/01/82 DASHRATH PRASAD VERMA OBC/PH 2110400 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
461 NIRMAL CHANDRA PAL 16/08/87 SUBHAS CHANDRA PAL OBC 2110540 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
462 NIRMLA DEVI 05/06/88 RAMSWAROOP OBC 2110045 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
463 NISHITH NATH 15/09/82 NIRAPADA NATH OBC 2110115 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
464 NITHIN K. V. 10/08/90 PADMANABHAN K. V. OBC 2110049 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
465 NITIN MADEO MATE 15/05/81 MAHADEO JAGOBAJI MATE OBC 2110007 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
466 NIYAJ MOHAMMAD 14/03/90 YAKUB OBC 2110602 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011



467 NOUFAL I.A 05/05/86 ISAHAKKU. M OBC 2110110 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
468 NURUL HASAN 10/08/88 ABDUL HASAN OBC 2110073 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
469 OINAM NAMSUNDER SINGH 17/03/88 OINAM IBOBI SINGH OBC 2110056 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
470 OM 10/10/80 RAMPHAL OBC 2110751 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
471 OM PRAKASH 27/02/85 SURAJ NARAYAN OBC 2110738 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
472 OM PRAKASH CHOUHAN 01/08/81 KANHAIYA LAL OBC 2110520 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
473 OM PRAKASH KUMAR 02/03/79 GIRIJA THAKUR OBC 2110913 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
474 OM PRAKASH YADAV 02/09/80 JANG BAHADUR YADAV OBC 2110490 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
475 PABITRA MAJUMDER 13/11/89 LATE SANKAR MAJUMDER OBC 2110069 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
476 PADOLE GANESH SAMBSHIO 18/06/90 SAMBSHIO PADOLE OBC 2110466 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
477 PALAKALURI SAMPATH KUMAR 28/11/87 PALAKALURI SAI BABU OBC 2110095 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
478 PALAS PRAMANIK 04/01/89 PRAVAS PRAMANIK OBC 2110089 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
479 PALASH PAL 04/05/87 HARAN CHANDRA PAL OBC 2110279 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
480 PALASH PAL 12/12/89 RABIN CHANDRA PAL OBC 2110845 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
481 PALLAB DUTTA 30/04/79 AKHIL DUTTA OBC 2110448 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
482 PALTON BANIK 09/05/89 ARUN BANIK OBC 2110274 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
483 PANKAJ KUMAR 05/11/82 LATE PRAN MOHAN SAH OBC 2110192 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
484 PANKAJ KUMAR RAUTH 14/12/86 BASUDEO RAUTH OBC 2110686 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
485 PANNA LAL RAIKWAR 20/07/83 HARI MOHAN RAIKWAR OBC 2110846 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
486 PANNALAL GHOSH 18/11/81 NIRMAL CHANDRA GHOSH OBC 2110896 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
487 PAPPU KUMAR 05/01/84 RAM KISUN PRASAD OBC 2110303 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
488 PAPPU KUMAR PODDAR 18/12/89 BIJAY PODDAR OBC 2110099 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
489 PAPPU THAPA 20/10/79 KUMAR THAPA OBC 2110837 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
490 PAPRI MAZUMDER (PAL) 14/11/84 KESTO MAZUMDER OBC 2110768 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
491 PARAMESHWAR PRAMANIK 12/04/82 DEV PRASAD PRAMANIK OBC 2110351 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
492 PARBESH KUMAR MAURYA 24/02/86 LALJI MAURYA OBC 2110848 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
493 PARDEEP KUMAR 14/09/85 SATPAL SINGH OBC 2110080 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
494 PARTHA BISWAS 24/04/84 MIHIR BISWAS OBC 2110452 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
495 PARTHA DAS 04/01/82 LATE SUNIL KUMAR DAS OBC 2110201 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
496 PARTHA DAS 13/07/83 SHIB NATH DAS OBC 2110616 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
497 PARTHA MARIK 16/04/85 JOYDEB MARIK OBC 2110319 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
498 PARTHA NATH 20/06/88 LALU NATH OBC 2110076 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
499 PARTHA PODDER 17/03/82 DULAL PODDER OBC 2110112 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
500 PARVEEN KUMAR 01/01/87 GURNAM SINGH OBC 2110145 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
501 PAWAN KUMAR 15/02/86 NAGENDRA PRASAD OBC 2110450 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
502 PAWAN KUMAR DAKSH 17/07/86 YOGENDER KUMAR DAKSH OBC 2110579 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
503 PIEU KARMAKAR 25/10/86 SUSIL KARMAKAR OBC 2110330 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011



504 PIJUSH ROY 14/03/83 PROSENJIT ROY OBC 2110810 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
505 PINAKI PAL 10/08/88 BASUDEV PAL OBC 2110133 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
506 PINTU GHOSH 20/02/81 LATE HARENDRA NATH GHOSH OBC 2110234 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
507 PITAMBAR BAISNAB 29/12/81 RABEN CHANDRA BAISNAB OBC 2110002 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
508 PIYALI DEBSHARMA 05/05/87 CHANDRA GUPTA DEBSHARMA OBC 2110250 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
509 PRABHUDATTA SAHOO 28/06/85 BANCHHANIDHI SAHOO OBC 2110165 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
510 PRABIN CHANDRA MAHATO 16/03/86 DEBNARAYAN MAHATO OBC 2110430 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
511 PRABIR KAURI 07/04/86 SUKUMAR KAURI OBC 2110205 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
512 PRABIR KUMAR PAL 10/11/78 LATE BABU LAL PAL OBC 2110295 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
513 PRADEEP SINGH YADAV 03/12/85 NANHU SINGH YADAV OBC 2110398 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
514 PRADIP KUMAR TARAFDAR 04/05/79 KARNA TARAFDAR OBC 2110754 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
515 PRADIP MONDAL 29/07/84 JAYDEB MONDAL OBC 2110488 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
516 PRADIP RAKSHIT 04/03/80 PARITOSH RAKSHIT OBC 2110498 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
517 PRAJEESH BHASKARAN 08/01/88 BHASKARAN OBC 2110382 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
518 PRAJEESH. V.K. 11/03/80 PRABHAKARAN OBC 2110308 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
519 PRAKASH RAI 10/12/88 LATE JOGESWAR RAI OBC 2110803 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
520 PRAMOD KUMAR 14/11/86 SANT PRASAD OBC 2110547 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
521 PRANAB DEBNATH 05/03/88 JAGADISH DEBNATH OBC 2110555 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
522 PRANAB KUMAR SAHA 03/01/85 SUDEB SAHA OBC 2110550 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
523 PRASANNA KUMAR MAHATO 21/11/81 BINOD MAHATO OBC 2110152 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
524 PRASANTA GHOSH 20/03/84 DINANATH GHOSH OBC 2110683 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
525 PRASANTA KUMAR BEHERA 29/06/79 BRUNDABAN BEHERA OBC 2110369 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
526 PRASANTA SARKAR 25/06/86 ASHUTOSH SARKAR OBC 2110276 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
527 PRASENJIT MONDAL 18/12/85 FANINDRA NATH MONDAL OBC 2110885 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
528 PRASENJIT ROY 19/10/86 RAMESH CHANDRA DEY OBC 2110176 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
529 PRASHANT DEVIDAS GUHE 05/05/83 DEVIDAS MAHADEORAO GUHE OBC 2110637 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
530 PRAVAT LAHA 10/08/85 HARADHAN LAHA OBC 2110536 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
531 PRAVEEN K. C. 01/05/83 CHANDRAN K. G. OBC 2110280 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
532 PRAVEEN YADAV 03/07/88 PHOOL CHANDRA YADAV OBC 2110708 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
533 PREETAM SINGH 01/07/88 RAM KISHAN SAINI OBC 2110725 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
534 PRITAM PAL 30/03/87 PRANESH KUMAR PAL OBC 2110420 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
535 PRIYANKA NATH 10/01/87 SANKAR NATH OBC 2110770 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
536 PRIYESH KUMAR 22/10/84 PARSHU RAM PRASAD OBC 2110901 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
537 PROJJAL KUMAR PAUL 09/08/80 BIMAL KUMAR PAUL OBC 2110311 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
538 PUNEET KUMAR KHERADI 09/05/87 SUNDAR LAL KHERADI OBC 2110829 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
539 PUSHPENDU MAL 02/01/81 GOUR CHANDRA MAL OBC 2110653 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
540 R. RAJAKUMAR 25/05/83 RAMACHANDIRAN OBC 2110038 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011



541 R. SHIBU RAJ 10/04/83 RAJENDRA BABU OBC 2110063 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
542 RABINDRA KUMAR NONIA 28/05/86 LAKSHMI PRASAD NONIA OBC 2110470 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
543 RADHE SHYAM 05/12/78 RAGHUBIR PRASAD SINGH OBC 2110096 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
544 RAFEEK MUHAMMED. M. 21/05/82 MUHAMMED HANEEFA OBC 2110534 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
545 RAGHAW RAM 02/04/81 HRIDAY RAM OBC 2110883 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
546 RAHUL JHA 02/04/90 BABULAL JHA OBC 2110569 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
547 RAHUL KUMAR 10/10/90 OMKAR OBC 2110503 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
548 RAHUL NARAYAN GIRPUNJE 06/01/85 NARAYAN DASHRATH GIRPUNJE OBC 2110372 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
549 RAIKWAR ANAND 01/07/80 SWAMI PRASAD RAIKWAR OBC 2110594 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
550 RAJ KUMAR DAS 19/08/82 RABIN DAS OBC 2110513 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
551 RAJ KUMAR P. 24/05/86 PANDIAN R. OBC 2110011 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
552 RAJ KUMAR PARAMANICK 01/01/82 LAKSHAN CHANDRA PARAMANICK OBC 2110138 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
553 RAJ KUMAR SHA 26/09/85 RABINDRA NATH SHA OBC 2110825 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
554 RAJA B.M.S. 02/02/88 APPARAO OBC 2110316 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
555 RAJEEV 05/04/86 KARTAR SINGH OBC 2110695 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
556 RAJENDRA PRASAD SARKAR 25/07/83 GOPAL CHANDRA SARKAR OBC 2110246 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
557 RAJESH 17/08/87 RAMKRUSHNA ASWAR OBC 2110159 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
558 RAJESH KUMAR 15/09/89 RAJU SINGH OBC 2110692 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
559 RAJESH KUMAR 26/03/89 MUNNI LAL PRASAD OBC 2110900 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
560 RAJESH KUMAR P. R. 25/05/79 S. RAMASWAMI PILLAI OBC 2110298 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
561 RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 19/08/83 LATE SHAMBHU LAL SHAW OBC 2110631 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
562 RAJESH S.K. 23/04/83 SELVANSOE T. OBC 2110306 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
563 RAJESH YADAV 15/04/84 SUBE SINGH OBC/PH 2110689 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
564 RAJESH. N 18/04/84 PARAMESWARAN. N OBC 2110284 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
565 RAJIB BHANDARY 10/05/86 SURESH BHANDARY OBC 2110475 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
566 RAJIB KAITY 19/04/84 ROHIDAS KAITY OBC 2110166 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
567 RAJIB PAUL 03/04/83 SUBAL PAUL OBC 2110516 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
568 RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR 12/08/90 RAJ KISHOR PANDIT OBC 2110220 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
569 RAJKUMAR GHOSH 11/02/83 SURATH CHANDRA GHOSH OBC 2110620 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
570 RAJU BASAK 26/09/83 SAKSHI GOPAL BASAK OBC 2110404 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
571 RAJU KARMAKAR 30/12/81 RANAJIT KARMAKAR OBC 2110463 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
572 RAJU SHAW 09/07/87 JOGINDAR SHAW OBC 2110914 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
573 RAJU VERMA 15/09/88 RAM PYAREY OBC 2110169 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
574 RAKESH 01/07/89 SURESH KUMAR OBC 2110711 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
575 RAKESH BISWAS 09/12/83 PRODIP KU BISWAS OBC 2110016 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
576 RAKESH KASHINATH PATIL 03/11/86 KASHINATH RAMA PATIL OBC 2110785 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
577 RAKESH KUMAR 16/06/86 RAMAKANT OBC 2110075 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011



578 RAKESH KUMAR 02/02/81 BANWARI MAHTO OBC 2110386 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
579 RAKESH PAL 01/01/85 BIMAL PAL OBC 2110273 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
580 RAKESH. N.R. 30/05/87 A. RAMACHANDRAN OBC 2110799 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
581 RAM BARAN YADAV 05/04/80 RAGHU NATH YADAV OBC 2110704 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
582 RAM KISHOR 07/07/81 THAKURI LAL OBC 2110663 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
583 RAM KRISHNA GARAI 18/01/86 SASTIDHAR GARAI OBC 2110664 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
584 RAMASHRAYA RAM 15/08/83 RAMAWDH RAM OBC 2110714 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
585 RAMBABU CHILAKALAPALLI 12/07/89 KURMARAO OBC 2110411 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
586 RAMBALI YADAV 15/05/86 BALARAM YADAV OBC 2110627 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
587 RAMCHANDRA 20/10/88 RAMKUMAR RAD OBC 2110849 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
588 RAMESH PATEL 04/07/87 RAM BACHAN PATEL OBC 2110202 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
589 RAMESH ROY 13/04/86 RAGHUNATH ROY OBC 2110833 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
590 RAMESH SADHUKHAN 12/01/81 PASHUPATI SADHUKHAN OBC 2110125 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
591 RAMESH. U 10/05/83 RAJAN. U OBC 2110230 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
592 RANAJIT HALDER 01/01/89 NABA KUMAR HALDER OBC 2110847 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
593 RANJAN PRAKASH 01/01/90 OM PRAKASH OBC 2110010 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
594 RANJEET 15/07/89 BABU RAM OBC 2110575 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
595 RATAN SHAH 25/02/81 RUPCHAND SHAH OBC 2110401 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
596 RATANJIT ROY 23/03/83 RANJIT KUMAR ROY OBC 2110422 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
597 RATHINAVELU S. 14/12/80 P. SUBBARAYAN OBC 2110638 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
598 RATNESH KUMAR 26/12/84 BIKRAMA PRASAD OBC/VH 2110379 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
599 RAVI ANAND 28/09/90 KANHEYA LAL OBC 2110881 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
600 RAVI VERMA 28/12/86 SATPAL OBC 2110336 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
601 RAVISH KUMAR NIGAM 27/01/88 NAGENDRA PANJIYAR OBC 2110600 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
602 RAVISHANKAR PRASAD 16/01/86 VIMAL CHAND PRASAD OBC 2110378 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
603 REENA GUPTA 04/07/84 RAMBHAWAN GUPTA OBC 2110542 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
604 REENA RAMUJI BORKAR 26/12/88 RAMUJI N. BORKAR OBC 2110867 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
605 REJAUL ISLAM ZAMADAR 09/04/80 GOLAM MUSTAFA ZAMADAR OBC 2110504 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
606 RENJITH. E 30/05/87 ELIZA .U OBC 2110492 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
607 RENJITH. P 25/06/80 NARAYANAN. P OBC 2110543 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
608 RENU PAL 10/09/89 SHYAM SINGH PAL OBC 2110294 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
609 RESINPRASAD. S 22/10/83 SIVAPRASAD. P.V. OBC 2110776 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
610 RIJU A. 30/03/81 JANARDHANAN A. OBC 2110603 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
611 RINTU KUMAR PATRA 01/03/81 PRASAD CHANDRA PATRA OBC 2110801 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
612 RISHI CHAUDHARY 18/11/87 RAJENDER KUMAR OBC 2110128 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
613 RISHI KUMAR 28/04/84 LATE SURESH KUMAR OBC 2110748 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
614 RITESH GHOSH 07/07/85 GOUR-GOPAL GHOSH OBC 2110877 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011



615 RITESH KUMAR MANJHI 29/10/90 SHIV KUMAR MANJHI OBC 2110650 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
616 ROHIT SHARMA 10/01/79 JAGAT NARAIN SHARMA OBC 2110473 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
617 RUBINA NASRIN 12/02/89 YAKUB ALI FAKIR OBC 2110428 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
618 RUPESH KUMAR 16/01/80 RAJU RAM OBC 2110766 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
619 SABEESH .B 25/04/88 BHUVANACHANDRAN NAIR. K OBC 2110685 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
620 SACHIN KUMAR 05/09/89 MANGE RAM OBC 2110195 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
621 SACHIN KUMAR 08/03/85 ILAM SINGH OBC 2110552 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
622 SADIQUE HUSAIN 20/02/87 ABLE HUSAIN OBC 2110743 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
623 SAGAR PAL 13/09/84 GOUR CHANDRA PAL OBC 2110275 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
624 SAHAVUDHEEN. S 09/03/89 SHAIK MUSTHAFA OBC 2110293 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
625 SAIFUDHEEN. K 31/05/87 ABDULKHADER. KM OBC 2110370 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
626 SAIKAT GHOSH 02/05/85 SAILENDRA NATH GHOSH OBC 2110844 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
627 SAJID ANSARI 05/03/90 NASARUDDIN OBC 2110537 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
628 SAJITHA G. S. 10/04/79 P. GOPINATHAN OBC 2110265 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
629 SALIM 10/12/87 SHAMSHER SINGH OBC 2110632 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
630 SAM SHER SINGH 07/05/83 INDRA PAL SINGH OBC 2110135 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
631 SAMARESH GHOSH 12/05/84 NISHIKANTA GHOSH OBC 2110001 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
632 SAMBHU NATH KARMAKAR 26/01/88 BISWANATH KARMAKAR OBC 2110671 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
633 SAMBHU NATH MAHATO 03/03/87 ANANDA MAHATO OBC 2110164 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
634 SAMIR KUMBHAKAR 02/04/84 SADANANDA KUMBHAKAR OBC 2110032 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
635 SAMRAT PAUL 17/02/84 SUKAMAL PAUL OBC 2110774 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
636 SANAT KUMAR DAS 18/03/82 LATE TAPAS DAS OBC 2110388 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
637 SANDEEP 20/01/90 SHIV KUMAR OBC 2110042 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
638 SANDEEP 04/04/90 RAMESH KUMAR OBC 2110876 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
639 SANDEEP JANGRA 14/08/90 RAJ KUMAR JANGRA OBC 2110364 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
640 SANDEEP KUMAR 15/01/88 BINOD SHARMA OBC 2110304 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
641 SANDIP KR. GHOSH 12/03/80 BHAIRAB NATH GHOSH OBC 2110083 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
642 SANDIP MAHATA 22/12/87 AMAL MAHATA OBC 2110300 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
643 SANDIP PAUL 09/10/82 LATE NIMAI CH. PAUL OBC 2110320 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
644 SANDIP PRAMANIK 23/03/85 MADAN MOHAN PRAMANIK OBC 2110432 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
645 SANEESH. M 21/08/87 MANIYAN. K OBC 2110775 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
646 SANGITA KUMARI 10/10/87 MAHANGU SINGH OBC 2110779 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
647 SANILKUMAR K. D. 20/04/82 M. K. DAMODARAN PILLAI OBC 2110297 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
648 SANJAY 17/05/88 DHAL SINGH OBC 2110241 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
649 SANJAY KESHAORAO ASOLE 01/01/81 KESHAORAO MAHADEO ASOLE OBC 2110546 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
650 SANJAY KUMAR 10/06/82 RAM PRAVESH SAW OBC 2110214 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
651 SANJAY KUMAR 01/03/83 RAM BABU PRASAD OBC 2110784 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011



652 SANJAY KUMAR BARIK 12/06/84 DASARATHI BARIK OBC 2110018 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
653 SANJAY MANDAL 01/10/86 MANORANJAN MANDAL OBC 2110239 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
654 SANJAY MONDAL 24/03/89 GANESH MONDAL OBC 2110477 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
655 SANJAY PODDAR 06/05/88 SARAJIT PODDAR OBC 2110666 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
656 SANJAY SARKAR 01/02/85 LATE SUBAL SARKAR OBC 2110486 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
657 SANJAY SONI 23/04/88 SANTOSH KUMAR SONI OBC 2110193 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
658 SANJEET KUMAR 10/10/90 SATYANAM VERMA OBC 2110451 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
659 SANJEET KUMAR 21/05/84 DASHRATH PRASAD OBC 2110857 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
660 SANJEEV KUMAR 15/10/88 KAMLA MISTRY OBC/PH 2110383 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
661 SANJEEV KUMAR 15/08/89 SAJJAN SINGH OBC 2110517 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
662 SANJIB GHOSH 16/08/87 SHIB SANKAR GHOSH OBC 2110235 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
663 SANJIB KUMAR KUNDU 02/10/79 SHYAM SUNDAR KUNDU OBC 2110412 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
664 SANJIB SARKAR 01/12/81 P.K. SARKAR OBC 2110865 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
665 SANJIT KUMAR DEY 13/04/82 SURYA KANTA DEY OBC 2110272 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
666 SANJIV KUMAR 02/07/82 UMESHWAR PRASAD OBC 2110225 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
667 SANJOY KARMOKAR 25/07/83 AJIT KUMAR KARMOKAR OBC 2110339 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
668 SANJOY KUMAR PAUL 07/09/81 TARAK CHANDRA PAUL OBC 2110462 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
669 SANKAR DEBNATH 05/03/85 RABINDRA DEBNATH OBC 2110480 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
670 SANKAR MODAL 18/01/82 DULAL CHANDRA MODAK OBC 2110819 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
671 SANTANU DARI 01/01/84 PRASAD DARI OBC 2110036 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
672 SANTANU MONDAL 04/05/84 SUPHAL CHANDRA MONDAL OBC 2110645 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
673 SANTANU SARKAR 07/04/89 BIMAL KR. SARKAR OBC 2110669 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
674 SANTOSH 11/05/90 DHANPAT OBC 2110344 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
675 SANTOSH KUMAR 05/10/87 BINDESWARI PRASAD OBC 2110263 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
676 SANTOSH KUMAR 20/10/84 JAMNA PRASAD OBC 2110266 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
677 SANTOSH KUMAR NISHAD 10/06/79 VISHNU DAYAL NISHAD OBC 2110693 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
678 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 16/12/79 GOPI SINGH OBC 2110494 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
679 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 25/02/86 RAM HET YADAV OBC 2110267 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
680 SANTOSH MAHATO 20/12/89 SRIRAM MAHATO OBC 2110871 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
681 SANTOSH YADAV 15/03/83 RAMAVATAR YADAV OBC 2110349 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
682 SANTU CHANDRA 04/01/82 MURALI MOHON CHANDRA OBC 2110362 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
683 SANTU GHOSH 03/01/82 KASHI NATH GHOSH OBC 2110442 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
684 SANTU GHOSH 13/02/82 AJIT GHOSH OBC 2110677 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
685 SAPNA DEVI 03/07/88 JAG ROOP SINGH OBC 2110227 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
686 SARADA CHARAN BEHERA 10/08/90 BABAJI CHARAN BEHERA OBC 2110248 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
687 SARAFUDHEEN. A. 17/04/90 M. ABDUL MATEED OBC 2110286 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
688 SARATH KUMAR V.T. 21/03/90 SIVAN V. T. OBC 2110088 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011



689 SARAWANKAR YOGESH JANARDHA 01/06/86 JANARDHAN SHANKAR SARAWANK OBC 2110363 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
690 SATAVEER RUSHWAHA 10/05/89 RAJHHAN RUSHWAHA OBC 2110678 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
691 SATBIR KUMAR 06/08/88 PARTAP SINGH OBC 2110851 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
692 SATISH KUMAR 25/08/87 ARUN KUMAR RAY OBC 2110718 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
693 SATISH KUMAR 15/07/84 KASHI NATH OBC 2110835 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
694 SATPARKASH 29/03/90 RAJKISHOR OBC 2110288 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
695 SATYA PRAKASH SINGH YADAV 05/07/79 CHATURI SINGH YADAV OBC 2110610 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
696 SATYAJIT GHOSH 05/05/85 PROVAS CHANDRA GHOSH OBC 2110567 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
697 SATYAJIT NATH 05/01/81 SANTOSH NATH OBC 2110524 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
698 SATYAJIT PAL 05/12/84 SADHAN CHANDRA PAL OBC 2110146 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
699 SATYAJIT SARKAR 01/02/90 SANKAR SARKAR OBC 2110108 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
700 SATYAM KUMALR SINGH 24/02/88 PRAMOD SINGH OBC 2110732 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
701 SHAHBAN ALI 08/08/89 MD. RAZA AND BANGALI OBC 2110753 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
702 SHAHIDUL ISLAM ZAMADAR 29/07/83 GOLAM MOSTAFA ZAMADAR OBC 2110904 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
703 SHAIK RAMANA 08/11/88 SHAIK NAGUR OBC 2110566 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
704 SHAILENDER SINGH 27/10/86 VISHAMBAR SINGH OBC/PH 2110389 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
705 SHAJAHAN U.S. 20/02/88 SULAIMAN OBC 2110187 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
706 SHAKEEL AHMAD 01/10/84 JALALUDIN OBC 2110326 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
707 SHAMBHU KUMAR 08/11/82 SHIV NATH PRASAD OBC 2110551 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
708 SHAMEER MOHAMED 25/12/86 MOHAMED KOYA OBC 2110443 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
709 SHAMEER. E 28/02/88 ELLIAS KUNJU OBC 2110126 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
710 SHAMSHEER. P.V. 10/08/89 ABDUL SATHAR OBC 2110691 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
711 SHAMSHER SINGH 10/06/89 RAMBHAGAT OBC 2110553 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
712 SHANKAR SHAW 02/12/85 RAMJI SHAW OBC 2110824 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
713 SHARAD VERMA 26/07/89 SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA OBC 2110771 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
714 SHASHANKA SHEKHAR MANDAL 06/05/83 THAKURDAS MANDAL OBC 2110150 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
715 SHASHI SHEKHAR KUMAR 12/02/88 TAPESHWAR ROY OBC 2110478 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
716 SHEKHAR KUMAR SINGH 25/11/88 ASHOK SINGH OBC/VH 2110019 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
717 SHIBU SARKAR 04/01/81 NEPAL SARKAR OBC 2110510 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
718 SHILPI DAS 23/07/88 SAMIRAN DAS OBC 2110029 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
719 SHINE DAS 01/03/90 M. DAS OBC 2110897 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
720 SHIV KUMAR YADAV 24/11/85 HARI RAM YADAV OBC 2110769 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
721 SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD YADAV 02/10/82 RAMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV OBC 2110292 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
722 SHIVA 23/02/90 RAJENDER KUMAR OBC 2110129 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
723 SHIVASHISH SAHU 04/07/88 LATE MADAN LAL SAHU OBC 2110189 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
724 SHRAVAN KUMAR ROY 25/01/84 UMA KANT ROY OBC 2110798 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
725 SHREEKANT KUMAR 17/05/85 L.D. VISHWAKARMA OBC 2110391 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011



726 SHUBHABRATA PRAMANICK 13/09/85 NIKARI PRAMANICK OBC 2110384 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
727 SHUBHAMOY ROY 29/09/89 SWAPAN CHANDRA ROY OBC 2110296 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
728 SHUVENDU SAHOO 23/04/81 SUKUMAR SAHOO OBC 2110777 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
729 SHYAM SUNDAR DHAR 21/01/85 JIBAN CHANDRA DHAR OBC 2110283 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
730 SHYAM SUNDAR PARAMANIK 02/04/80 BASUDEB PARAMANIK OBC 2110190 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
731 SIBIN N. S. 04/05/87 SASI N. A. OBC 2110615 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
732 SIDHARTH KUMAR 11/10/88 VIJAY KUMAR OBC 2110264 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
733 SINDHU A. S. 20/02/86 SWAMINATHAN T. OBC/PH 2110639 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
734 SINOJ V. S. 15/01/83 A.K. SIVAN OBC 2110022 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
735 SIRSHENDU PAL 04/11/85 NANDA DULAL PAL OBC 2110132 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
736 SIVA KUMAR. C 10/05/86 PARAMESWARAN OBC 2110863 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
737 SIVA NAIDU PILLA 10/04/88 SURYA NARAYANA OBC 2110282 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
738 SIVAKUMAR M. 22/11/81 G. MANICKAM OBC 2110611 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
739 SK. ABDUL KADER 18/01/83 SK. AKBAR ALI OBC 2110830 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
740 SK. NAIM-UDDIN 11/02/89 SK. SAUKAT ALI OBC 2110717 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
741 SK. SAHID HOSSAIN 25/11/82 SK. ABDUL MALEK OBC 2110334 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
742 SOMA SADHUKHAN 05/03/83 BIMAN SADHUKHAN OBC 2110530 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
743 SOME NATH DAS 10/08/83 SUKUMAR DAS OBC 2110148 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
744 SOMEN DAS 01/05/84 SWAPAN KUMAR DAS OBC 2110182 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
745 SOMEN SINGHA 20/07/81 RABINDRA NATH SINGHA OBC 2110793 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
746 SOMENATH MONDAL 10/04/87 ASHOKE KUMAR MONDAL OBC 2110587 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
747 SOMENDRA KUMAR SAHOO 25/01/80 BHARAT LAL SAHOO OBC 2110086 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
748 SOMNATH MAHATA 02/03/87 NANDALAL MAHATA OBC 2110435 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
749 SOMNATH MAHATO 17/03/83 JAGANNATH MAHATO OBC 2110024 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
750 SOMNATH PAL 11/01/82 MADHUSUDAN PAL OBC 2110797 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
751 SONAL PRAKASH 06/07/85 BHUPENDRA PD. GUPTA OBC 2110521 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
752 SONAR PRATIK BADRINARAYAN 05/05/88 BADRINARAYAN G. SONAR OBC 2110487 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
753 SONU 16/07/90 SHARIF OBC 2110043 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
754 SONU 06/04/88 BHIM SINGH OBC 2110773 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
755 SONU KUMAR 08/12/88 DAULAT RAM OBC 2110750 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
756 SONU YADAV 15/09/85 ATTAR SINGH OBC 2110044 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
757 SOUMEN ACHAR 02/05/86 MANIKLAL ACHAR OBC 2110027 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
758 SOUMYA ROY 19/12/85 MRINAL KANTI ROY OBC 2110674 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
759 SOUMYADYUTI KARMAKAR 28/02/86 RABINDRANATH KARMAKAR OBC 2110419 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
760 SOURABH PARUI 29/11/82 KAJAL KR. PARUI OBC 2110313 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
761 SOUVAGYA RANJAN NAHAK 16/05/81 DAYANIDHI NAHAK OBC 2110098 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
762 SREEDEEP PAIRA 30/07/89 KAMAL PAIRA OBC 2110268 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011



763 SREEKANTH K.S. 25/05/85 KESAVAN. G. OBC 2110577 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
764 SREEKUMAR. S 10/05/90 SREEDHARAN. G OBC 2110898 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
765 SRIKANT KUMAR 25/08/88 BIRENDRA KUMAR OBC 2110612 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
766 SRINIVASA RAO KORADA 01/07/89 K. BANGARAYYA OBC 2110838 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
767 SRINIVASULU SOMPLEE 02/06/88 S. NARAYANA OBC 2110092 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
768 SUBASH K. 15/01/88 KANDAMUTHAN OBC 2110659 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
769 SUBASH KUMAR TANTI 15/03/83 PRAYAG TANTI OBC 2110017 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
770 SUBHANKAR GHOSH 10/03/87 SANTOSH KUMAR GHOSH OBC 2110723 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
771 SUBHANKAR GHOSH 05/04/87 ASTA PADA GHOSH OBC 2110740 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
772 SUBHANKAR PAUL 19/10/87 HARIPADA PAUL OBC 2110472 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
773 SUBHAS PAL 24/03/84 GOUR MOHAN PAL OBC 2110749 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
774 SUBHASIS DAS 02/05/90 LATE AMAL KUMAR DAS OBC 2110561 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
775 SUBHASIS KUMAR MODAK 16/11/79 BIMAL KUMAR MODAK OBC 2110460 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
776 SUBHENDU PAUL 09/05/86 SANJIT KUMAR PAUL OBC 2110394 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
777 SUBIR CHANDRA DEBNATH 07/04/82 PRANESH CHANDRA DEBNATH OBC 2110223 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
778 SUBODH KUMAR 08/11/80 RAMCHANDRA PRASAD OBC 2110505 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
779 SUBODH KUMAR 22/02/85 RAVI KUMAR OBC 2110660 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
780 SUBRATA BASAK 29/03/86 PROMODE RANJAN BASAK OBC 2110046 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
781 SUBRATA PAUL 13/01/85 SAMBHU NATH PAUL OBC 2110890 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
782 SUDARSHAN CHANDRA 02/08/84 SANAT KUMAR CHANDRA OBC 2110258 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
783 SUDEB DEBNATH 28/09/87 SKHARANJAN DEBNATH OBC 2110687 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
784 SUDHANSU SEKHAR NAYAK 29/07/90 DEBENDRA NAYAK OBC 2110625 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
785 SUDHEESH 14/03/87 G. CHANDRAN OBC 2110355 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
786 SUDHEESH. U 15/12/83 KUTTAN. U OBC 2110231 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
787 SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA 05/01/82 YADUNANDAN SHARMA OBC 2110572 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
788 SUDIP DAS 13/05/82 AMIYA KUMAR DAS OBC 2110059 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
789 SUDIP GHOSH 16/09/85 HARISADHAN GHOSH OBC 2110253 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
790 SUDIPTA MITRA 17/01/83 SUSHIL CHANDRA MITRA OBC 2110834 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
791 SUJEET KUMAR 15/10/90 RAM AYODHYA SAH OBC 2110539 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
792 SUJIT BAIDYA 02/01/82 SRIBASH BAIDYA OBC 2110259 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
793 SUJIT RANJAN 02/07/80 ARJUN PRASAD OBC 2110789 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
794 SUJITH. B 25/05/85 N.D. SUDHAKARAPANKKER OBC 2110861 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
795 SUJOY KUMAR GIRI 04/11/81 DASARATHI GIRI OBC 2110314 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
796 SUKAR DEEN 05/07/81 SUNDA OBC 2110347 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
797 SUKHVINDER KUMAR 15/08/79 MAM CHAND OBC 2110290 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
798 SUKUMAR MAHATA 21/07/88 NIRANJAN MAHATA OBC 2110337 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
799 SULATA SETH (HALDAR) 02/03/80 ANIL KUMAR SETH OBC 2110533 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011



800 SULTAN SALAHUDDIN 12/08/86 MOHD. SHAFIULLAH ANSARI OBC 2110805 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
801 SUMAN DAS 06/12/81 SAMBHU NATH DAS OBC 2110548 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
802 SUMAN NATH 04/01/84 MURARI MOHAN NATH OBC 2110733 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
803 SUMANA KARMAKAR 14/11/84 SATYA KARMAKAR OBC 2110260 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
804 SUMANTRA KR. PAUL 13/05/83 LATE DULAL CHANDRA PAUL OBC 2110884 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
805 SUMEET KUMAR 04/05/83 VINAY PRASAD OBC 2110482 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
806 SUMESH MOHAN 21/05/84 K.P. MOHANAN OBC 2110759 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
807 SUMESH S. 01/03/82 SUKUMARAN N. OBC 2110058 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
808 SUMIT CHAURASI 31/08/86 CHANDRA PRAKASH CHAURASIA OBC 2110654 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
809 SUMIT MONDAL 26/12/87 LATE SAMIR KUMAR MONDAL OBC 2110601 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
810 SUMITA DAS 06/04/81 BISWANATH DAS OBC/PH 2110393 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
811 SUMITRA SETH 14/05/81 PARBATI SETH OBC 2110850 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
812 SUNDARESAN. D 29/01/83 RAJU K. D. OBC 2110271 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
813 SUNIL KUMAR 01/01/86 SURAJBHAN OBC 2110607 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
814 SUNIL KUMAR 08/05/83 RANDHIR SINGH OBC 2110682 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
815 SUNIL KUMAR 20/06/87 PRAKASH SINGH OBC 2110911 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
816 SUNIL KUMAR MAHTO 05/01/86 TEJ NARAYAN MAHTO OBC 2110554 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
817 SUNIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI 15/05/87 RAM BILAS PRAJAPATI OBC 2110123 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
818 SUNIL PRADHAN 11/08/84 C.K. PRADHAN OBC 2110118 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
819 SUNIL PRAJAPATI 25/02/89 HARINATH PRAJAPATI OBC 2110243 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
820 SUNIL THAKUR 15/03/87 SUDHIR THAKUR OBC 2110523 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
821 SUNIL. S.P. 30/05/83 V. SREENIVASAN OBC 2110454 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
822 SUNNY VERMA 26/03/88 RAMESH CHAND VERMA OBC 2110916 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
823 SUPRIYA MANNA 01/05/84 SUKUMAR MANNA OBC 2110130 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
824 SUPRIYA RAKSHIT 24/04/86 KHUDIRAM RAKSHIT OBC 2110747 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
825 SURAJ KUMAR 04/05/87 DESHRAJ OBC 2110495 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
826 SURAJ THAKUR 15/05/89 BACHAN THAKUR OBC 2110064 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
827 SURENDRA KUMAR PAL 25/09/88 CHHOTE LAL PAL OBC 2110640 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
828 SURENDRA PAL 19/09/88 LATE RAM SIROMANI PAL OBC 2110061 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
829 SURESH 20/11/86 DEVI RAM OBC 2110859 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
830 SURESH. P.T 07/05/86 K. PARAMESWARAN OBC 2110574 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
831 SURESH. R 20/03/80 RESSALLAN. J OBC 2110571 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
832 SURINDER PAL 06/01/88 SATYA PRAKASH OBC 2110131 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
833 SURJEET VERMA 05/08/87 SATNARIAN SINGH OBC 2110302 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
834 SURYA MANI PRAKASH 21/12/84 SURENDRA NARAYAN OBC 2110862 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
835 SURYA SHEKHAR KUMAR 27/02/87 NARAYAN SAHU OBC 2110894 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
836 SURYAPRAKASH. K. 25/02/80 K. KRISHNASWAMI OBC 2110160 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011



837 SUSANTA BARIK 11/02/86 BALARAM BARIK OBC 2110328 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
838 SUSANTA BISWAS 29/01/82 LATE MADHU SUDAN BISWAS OBC 2110880 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
839 SUSANTA KUMAR SAHOO 25/06/85 LAXMIDHAR SAHOO OBC 2110613 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
840 SUSHANT EKNATH HINDLEKAR 15/01/80 EKNATH SHIVRAM HINDLEKAR OBC 2110050 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
841 SUSMITA KUNDU 07/01/79 LATE KHUSHI GOPAL KUNDU OBC 2110057 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
842 SUSMITA MAHATA 11/06/84 ANANTA KUMAR MAHATA OBC 2110171 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
843 SUSUPTA GARAI 12/04/81 JAYDEB GARAI OBC 2110072 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
844 SUTAPA GHOSH 18/02/84 SACHINDRA NATH GHOSH OBC 2110309 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
845 SWAGATAM HALDER 23/01/82 LATE SAMAR HALDER OBC 2110213 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
846 SWAPAN KUMAR PAUL 25/05/84 ARUN PAUL OBC 2110111 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
847 SWARUP KR. MALLICK 09/01/80 SUDHIR KR. MALLICK OBC 2110082 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
848 SWARUP KUMAR GHOSH 22/02/84 KARTICK CHANDRA GHOSH OBC 2110324 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
849 SWETA MODAK 07/01/89 SWAPAN KUMAR MODAK OBC 2110247 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
850 SYNARAJ. P.S 29/04/90 SOMARAJAN. B OBC 2110396 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
851 TAMAL BARICK 07/09/86 JAHARLAL BARICK OBC 2110724 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
852 TANAY DAM 13/04/86 TAPAN KUMAR DAM OBC 2110168 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
853 TANMOY GHOSH 29/01/86 NABAKUMAR GHOSH OBC 2110820 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
854 TANMOY KARMAKAR 18/10/86 DULAL KARMAKAR OBC 2110261 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
855 TANMOY KUMAR MAHATA 13/03/79 MANOHAR MAHATA OBC 2110807 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
856 TANMOY NANDI 20/01/85 TARUN KUMAR NANDI OBC 2110590 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
857 TANMOY PAL 24/10/80 TAPAN PAL OBC 2110868 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
858 TANMOY PAUL 10/07/83 TAMAL KRISHNA PAUL OBC 2110157 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
859 TAPAN KUMAR GHOSH 02/12/80 LATE KAMALA RANJAN GHOSH OBC 2110722 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
860 TAPAS GHOSH 03/09/80 AJIT GHOSH OBC 2110114 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
861 TAPAS KARMAKAR 26/12/81 GORA CHAND KARMAKAR OBC 2110085 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
862 TARA CHAND SAHOO 01/05/84 HEMANT KUMAR SAHOO OBC 2110875 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
863 TARACHAND 09/10/86 JASRAJ SOKHAL OBC 2110423 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
864 TARAK NATH 06/07/86 SWAPAN KUMAR NATH OBC 2110376 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
865 TARAPADA NAG MODAK 16/08/83 DILIP KUMAR NAG MODAK OBC 2110287 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
866 TARASANKAR BARIK 02/03/86 SRIKRISHNA BARIK OBC 2110853 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
867 TARUN KUMAR GUIN 10/03/87 ANANDA GOPAL GUIN OBC 2110772 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
868 TATI VIJAY KUMAR 19/05/82 SATYANARAYANA OBC 2110103 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
869 TEJ NARAYAN 17/02/80 SATYARAM OBC 2110172 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
870 THASLIM KHAN S 31/05/88 SHAHUL HAMEED RAWTHER P.M. OBC 2110763 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
871 THOUSEEF ALI 19/01/89 KASIM OBC 2110374 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
872 THUSHAR. S 30/05/80 SUDHAKARAN OBC 2110407 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
873 TINKU DHARA 01/07/81 BABLU DHARA OBC 2110531 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011



874 TINKU DUTTA 08/03/87 BISWANATH DUTTA OBC 2110742 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
875 TONMOY DE 23/02/80 SAGAR CHANDRA DEY OBC 2110706 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
876 UDAY SADHUKHAN 15/02/84 BHAIRAB NATH SADHUKHAN OBC 2110808 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
877 UJJAL DEBNATH 17/10/80 NANIGOPAL DEBNATH OBC 2110843 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
878 UJJWAL MONDAL 06/05/82 PROSANTA MONDAL OBC 2110215 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
879 UJJWAL RAKSHIT 21/12/89 DEBDAS RAKSHIT OBC 2110583 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
880 UJJWAL SEN 29/04/83 NIRANJAN SEN OBC 2110020 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
881 UMA DEBNATH 30/04/88 RADHA GOBINDA DEBNATH OBC 2110037 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
882 UMA SHANKAR 01/04/80 KARE LAL OBC 2110538 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
883 UMESH PREM P.S. 30/05/81 K. PREMAKUMAR OBC 2110586 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
884 UTPAL DAS 17/08/79 GORA CHAND DAS OBC 2110493 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
885 UTTAM BAIDYA 05/05/83 GORANGO BAIDYA OBC 2110053 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
886 UTTAM DAS 09/07/80 BARUN DAS OBC 2110483 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
887 UTTAM KASHIWAR 01/01/83 HEMRAJ KASHIWAR OBC 2110060 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
888 VAISHALI S. PANDERKAR 26/10/81 SUDHAKAR GANGARAM PANDERKA OBC 2110623 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
889 VEERENDRA SINGH 10/08/86 OM PRAKASH OBC 2110518 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
890 VENKADACHALAM. R 26/01/86 RAMAR. T OBC 2110438 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
891 VIJAY KUMAR 25/08/82 MAHAVIR SINGH OBC 2110474 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
892 VIJAY KUMAR 05/10/87 GOPAL PRASAD SINGH OBC 2110476 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
893 VIJAY KUMAR 06/05/89 KAMAL SINGH OBC 2110906 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
894 VIKARM KUMAR 02/02/86 ASHOK PRASAD OBC 2110581 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
895 VIKAS KUMAR 05/10/88 SADHU SHARAN PD OBC 2110809 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
896 VIKAS KUMAR GUPTA 01/02/88 ABADH KUMAR GUPTA OBC 2110408 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
897 VIKASH SHARMA 10/10/87 OM PRAKASH SHARMA OBC 2110446 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
898 VIKRAM 26/10/79 RAMCHANDER OBC 2110832 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
899 VIKRAM BHATI 02/07/89 RAM CHANDRA BHATI OBC 2110892 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
900 VIKRAM SINGH PAL 07/05/82 MOHAN SINGH PAL OBC 2110795 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
901 VINAY KUMAR 15/04/85 GYANENDRA PAL SINGH OBC 2110699 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
902 VINAYAK PRAKASH HARIHAR 16/01/86 PRAKASH SHANKAR HARIHAR OBC 2110305 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
903 VINEETH. M.S. 10/05/87 SREEDHARAN M.P. OBC 2110445 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
904 VINOD CHOHAN 27/09/86 JAGDISH CHOHAN OBC 2110727 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
905 VINOD KUMAR 30/01/80 SATPAL SINGH OBC 2110864 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
906 VINOD PRASAD 27/04/88 DEVENDRA PRASAD OBC 2110170 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
907 VIPIN 19/12/88 DEVENDER SINGH OBC 2110888 10.00 A.M. 06/02/2011
908 VIPIN KUMAR YADAV 15/11/83 GYAN SINGH YADAV OBC 2110469 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
909 VIPIN PRASANNAN 29/05/81 PRASANNAN. R. OBC 2110641 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
910 VIPIN YADAV 15/08/88 BRHAM PRAKASH OBC 2110564 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011



911 VIPIN. R 09/04/87 A. MUHANAN OBC 2110549 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
912 VIPIN. T 18/05/90 SASI OBC 2110381 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
913 VIRENDER KUMAR 05/06/84 RAM BACHAN OBC 2110726 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
914 VISHNU. R 24/03/88 RAGHUNATHAN. K OBC 2110325 02.00 P.M. 04/02/2011
915 VISWAKARMA CHOUHAN 01/07/83 KANHAIYA LAL CHOUHAN OBC 2110595 10.00 A.M. 05/02/2011
916 YOGESH KUMAR 16/04/86 ANUP SINGH OBC 2110116 10.00 A.M. 04/02/2011
917 YOGESH KUMAR 19/06/89 HARI SINGH YADAV OBC 2110643 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
918 ZILENDER YADAV 05/07/87 HEMRAJ OBC 2110675 02.00 P.M. 05/02/2011
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